
In-school Events (During and after school) Trips and visits

Thur 02/09/2021 INSET 1

Fri 03/09/2021
Yr 7 return to school only

PSHE Yr 7: Ready, Respectful, Safe (classrooms)

Mon 06/09/2021
Yr 11 return to school only

PSHE Yr 7: Building resilience - Isengard & Lorien

Tue 07/09/2021

Yr 8 & 9 return to school only

PSHE Yr 7: Building resilience - Rivendell & Shire

PSHE Yr 7: Inclusive school

Wed 08/09/2021
Yr 10 return to school

PSHE Yr 9: Growth mindset

Thur 09/09/2021

Fri 10/09/2021

Mon 13/09/2021 Careers Guidance meetings commence Yr 11

Tue 14/09/2021 Standardised Reading & Spelling testing Yr 7

Wed 15/09/2021 Standardised Reading & Spelling testing Yr 8

Thur 16/09/2021 Study Skills Yr 11. P1-4. Hall

Fri 17/09/2021

Mon 20/09/2021 Whizzkids - Hall

Tue 21/09/2021

Wed 22/09/2021

Thur 23/09/2021

Fri 24/09/2021 INSET 2

Mon 27/09/2021 Rewards trips Yr 8 & Yr 9

Tue 28/09/2021 Yr 7 GL Assessment CAT4 testing

Wed 29/09/2021 Yr 7 GL Assessment CAT4 testing Rewards trips Yr 10 & Yr 11

Thur 30/09/2021
Yr 7 GL Assessment CAT4 testing

School photos (all years) - Hall

Fri 01/10/2021
Yr 7 GL Assessment CAT4 testing The National Apprenticeship & School Leavers Event 

Yr 11 (selected pupils)

Mon 04/10/2021

Tue 05/10/2021

Wed 06/10/2021

Thur 07/10/2021 Open Evening 5-7pm  Please note: Ticket(s) required

Fri 08/10/2021

Mon 11/10/2021 Year 11 Mock examination fortnight

Tue 12/10/2021

Wed 13/10/2021

Thur 14/10/2021

Fri 15/10/2021

Mon 18/10/2021
Post-16 Options Week Yr 11 Multi Sports - selected Yr 10 sports leaders assisting. 

See HRE

Tue 19/10/2021
Solihull 6th Form College - Trevor Irving - Room 3 (KS4 lunchtime) Multi Sports - selected Yr 10 sports leaders assisting. 

See HRE

Wed 20/10/2021
Multi Sports - selected Yr 10 sports leaders assisting. 

See HRE

Thur 21/10/2021
Access Creative College - Tom Beckett/Tom Clewley - Room 3 (KS4 lunchtime) Multi Sports - selected Yr 10 sports leaders assisting. 

See HRE

Fri 22/10/2021

Mon 01/11/2021

Tue 02/11/2021
Covid Vaccinations Indoor Athletics - selected Yr 9 sports leaders 

assisting. See HRE

Wed 03/11/2021 Solihull College - Nathan Carr - Room D3/Room 3 (11:50am-2:20pm)

Thur 04/11/2021
English theatre trip Yr 10 and Yr 11 (approx 30 

pupils). See SDU

Fri 05/11/2021

Mon 08/11/2021 Yr 10 Geography trip - Bham city centre

Tue 09/11/2021

Yr 10 Geography trip - Bham city centre

Wed 10/11/2021 School photos (catch-up session) - Hall Yr 10 Geography trip - Bham city centre

Thur 11/11/2021 PSHE Yr 8: Loudmouth 'Safe and Sound' (timings tbc)

Fri 12/11/2021 Yr 11 Mock Results Day

Mon 15/11/2021

Tue 16/11/2021 Yr 11 Parents' Evening

Wed 17/11/2021

Thur 18/11/2021 PSHE Yr 9: County Lines P3-5 (timings tbc)

Fri 19/11/2021 Yr 11 Mock results interviews

Mon 22/11/2021

Yr 11 Mock results interviews (catch up)

Yr 11 English Language Mock exam - Hall

Higher Education week - Benefits of University

UoB - Benefits of Higher Education assembly - Hall (12:50-2pm)

Tue 23/11/2021

Wed 24/11/2021 PSHE Yr 9: Mental health day P1-4 (classrooms)

Thur 25/11/2021 Meet the Employers Day Yr 7

Fri 26/11/2021

Mon 29/11/2021 INSET 3 (day in lieu)

Tue 30/11/2021

Wed 01/12/2021

Half term 

Here are some key dates with information regarding the Autumn term 2021/22.

This calendar is not exhaustive, and some dates are subject to change. For further information, please contact 

the member of staff listed or alternatively please contact the office.
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In-school Events (During and after school) Trips and visitsDate

Thur 02/12/2021

Fri 03/12/2021

Mon 06/12/2021

Tue 07/12/2021 Yr 7-11 immunisations: Influenza (nasal spray)

Wed 08/12/2021 PSHE Yr 9: Mental health day P1-4 (classrooms)

Thur 09/12/2021 Tropical Rainforest workshop - Yr 9 (all) & Yr 10 (Geography pupils only)

Fri 10/12/2021 House events - Yr 7 Football (P5)

Mon 13/12/2021
House events - Yr 8 (P5) and Yr 11 (P2/4) Football

PSHE Yr 11 'Stand against violence' P5 (+ Yr 10 P4 tbc)

Tue 14/12/2021

Wed 15/12/2021
House events - Yr 9 Football (P4)

Hall Green's Got Talent (postponed - to be rearranged for 2022)

Thur 16/12/2021 House events - Yr 10 Football (P2)

Fri 17/12/2021
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End of term holiday: Monday 20th December - Friday 31st December 2021
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